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Reading Practice (RP) Quizzes
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Grandad's Medal (Early Reader)
Caring for Fish
Caring for Rabbits

Harper and the Circus of Dreams

Harry Kane

Gareth Southgate

Up the President's Nose
The Super-Powered Sneeze

Ice Worlds

Great Buildings

Minibeasts

Dangerous Journeys

Space

Forests

Knights and Castles

Racing with Scuderia Ferrari

Under the Oceans

Phil Earle
Tammy Gagne
Tammy Gagne

Cerrie Burnell
Ben Hubbard
Ben Hubbard
Scott Nickel
Scott Nickel

Rachel Godfrey
Sorrel Pitts
Sorrel Pitts
Anne Collins
Coleen Degnan-
Veness

Rachel Godfrey
Sorrel Pitts

Sorrel Pitts

Sorrel Pitts

Monthly Quiz List
November 2019

978-1-5101-0236-1
978-1-4747-6088-1
978-1-4747-6090-4

978-1-4071-5740-5
978-1-4747-7713-1
978-1-4747-7712-4
978-1-4747-9190-8
978-1-4747-9189-2

978-0-241-31957-4
978-0-241-28400-1
978-0-241-28404-9
978-0-241-29891-6
978-0-241-25381-6
978-0-241-31958-1
978-0-241-28432-2
978-0-241-36510-6

978-0-241-29888-6
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Orion Children's Books
Raintree
Raintree

Scholastic Children's Books
Raintree

Raintree

Curious Fox

Curious Fox

Ladybird Books Ltd
Ladybird Books Ltd
Ladybird Books Ltd
Ladybird Books Ltd
Ladybird Books Ltd
Ladybird Books Ltd
Ladybird Books Ltd
Ladybird Books Ltd

Ladybird Books Ltd
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Accelerated Reader
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2.9
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3.6
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Early Reader (Orion)
Expert Pet Care
Expert Pet Care

Harper

Influential People
Influential People
Jimmy Sniffles
Jimmy Sniffles

Ladybird Readers Level 3
Ladybird Readers Level 3
Ladybird Readers Level 3
Ladybird Readers Level 4
Ladybird Readers Level 4
Ladybird Readers Level 4
Ladybird Readers Level 4
Ladybird Readers Level 4

Ladybird Readers Level 4
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237410

237332

237331

237325

237323
237118
237255
237266
237258
237257
237259
237263

237270
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Sophie Takes to the Sky

We Are Not Frogs! (Little Gems)

Max and Zoe's Very Best Art
Project

Max and Zoe at the Doctor's

Max and Zoe at the School
Concert

Pet Fancy Dress Party
Polly and the Puffin

A Crown for Lion
Robot Gets it Wrong
Dragon's Hiccups

Dog at School

Funny Footprints

Little Spook

The Three Wishes

Sleeping Beauty

The Princess and the Pea

The Elves and the Shoemaker

Little Red Riding Hood

Katherine Woodfine

Michael Morpurgo
Shelley Swanson
Sateren

Shelley Swanson
Sateren

Shelley Swanson
Sateren

Gwendolyn Hooks
Jenny Colgan
A.H. Benjamin
Elizabeth Dale
Jenny Jinks

Katie Dale

Katie Dale

Penny Dolan

Andrew Prentice

Lesley Sims

Matthew Oldham

Rob Lloyd Jones

Rob Lloyd Jones

978-1-78112-871-8

978-1-78112-792-6

978-1-4747-9067-3

978-1-4747-9063-5

978-1-4747-9065-9

978-1-4747-9157-1
978-0-349-13190-0
978-1-4451-5423-7
978-1-4451-5425-1
978-1-4451-5351-3
978-1-4451-5429-9
978-1-4451-5427-5
978-1-4451-5431-2

978-1-4749-5659-8

978-1-4095-9683-7

978-1-4749-0390-5

978-1-4095-9684-4

978-1-4095-9682-0
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Barrington Stoke
Barrington Stoke
Raintree
Raintree
Raintree

Raintree

Little, Brown & Co.
Franklin Watts
Franklin Watts
Franklin Watts
Franklin Watts
Franklin Watts
Franklin Watts

Usborne

Usborne

Usborne

Usborne

Usborne
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2.3

1.4
3.2
1.4
15
15
15
1.7
1.8

2.2

3.4

3.1

3.1

Little Gems
Little Gems
Max and Zoe
Max and Zoe
Max and Zoe

Pet Club

Polly and the Puffin
Reading Champion
Reading Champion
Reading Champion
Reading Champion
Reading Champion
Reading Champion
Usborne First Reading;

Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
Ushorne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
Usborne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
Ushborne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
Usborne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
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237265

237256

237261
237240
236995
237320
237338

237416

237250
237177
237253
237335
237339
237340
237324
237333
237334

237314
236884

236511
237336
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Goldilocks and the Three Bears

Percy and the Pirates

Cinderella (Usborne First
Reading)

Jack and the Beanstalk
Alien's Crazy Christmas
Baby Bird

Florette

The Rough Patch

Bears Make the Best Maths
Buddies

The Night Before Christmas in
Wonderland

Yellow Submarine

Unicorn and the Rainbow Snow
Pirate Pedro

Pedro's Tricky Tower

Pedro's Mystery Club

Pedro's Big Goal

Pedro the Ninja

Pedro and the Shark

Me and My Fear

Flock

Duck and Penguin Are Not
Friends

A House That Once Was

Russell Punter

Russell Punter

Susanna Davidson

Susanna Davidson
Amy Sparkes
Andrew Gibbs
Anna Walker

Brian Lies

Carmen Oliver

Carys Bexington
Charlie Gardner
Emma Adams

Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin

Francesca Sanna
Gemma Koomen

Julia Woolf
Julie Fogliano

978-1-4095-9075-0

978-0-7460-7766-5

978-1-4095-5057-0

978-1-4095-8101-7
978-1-4071-6147-1
978-1-78603-592-9
978-0-544-87683-5
978-0-06-267127-1

978-1-4747-8722-2

978-1-5098-7988-5
978-1-84428-923-3
978-1-4071-9778-4
978-1-4747-8961-5
978-1-4747-8963-9
978-1-4747-8959-2
978-1-4747-8960-8
978-1-4747-8964-6
978-1-4747-8962-2

978-1-911171-53-9
978-1-78603-204-1

978-1-78344-783-1
978-1-5098-8065-2
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Usborne

Usborne

Usborne

Usborne

Scholastic Children's Books
Lincoln Children's Books
Clarion Books

Greenwillow Books

Curious Fox

Macmillan Children's Books
Walker Books

Scholastic Children's Books
Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Flying Eye Books
Lincoln Children's Books

Andersen Press
Two Hoots
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3.5

2.4
3.3

Usborne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
Usborne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
Usborne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four
Usborne First Reading;
Usborne First Reading:
Level Four



237426
237427

237248
237242
236885

236430
237249
237246
235047
236497
237317
237244
237241
237425
237300
237247
236800
237254
237003

237430
237318

237132
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Good Rosie!
Hide and Seek

Oscar the Hungry Unicorn Eats
Christmas

Dracula Spectacular
Have You Seen My Blankie

When the Crocodiles Came to
Town

Pugicorn

Macca's Christmas Crackers
The Truth Pixie

The Snowman

Drawn Together

Hey Grandude!

All I Want For Christmas
Dinosaur Day Out
Because | Stubbed My Toe
Oh, Christmas Tree!

The Jacket

When Santa Came to Stay
We're Getting a Cat!

There's a Dinosaur on the 13th
Floor

Dreamers

Astronaut (2019 edition)

Stunt Man (2019 Edition)

Drag Race (2019 edition)

Kate DiCamillo
Katie May Green

Lou Carter
Lucy Rowland
Lucy Rowland

Magda Brol
Matilda Rose

Matt Cosgrove
Matt Haig

Michael Morpurgo
Minh Lé

Paul McCartney
Rachel Bright
Sara Acton
Shawn Byous
Sue Hendra
Sue-Ellen Pashley
Timothy Knapman
Vivian French

Wade Bradford
Yuyi Morales

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard

978-1-4063-8682-0
978-1-4063-6912-0

978-1-4083-5581-7
978-1-5098-4597-2
978-1-78800-198-4

978-1-4083-5087-4
978-1-4449-5370-1
978-1-4071-9777-7
978-1-78689-432-8
978-0-241-35241-0
978-1-4847-6760-3
978-0-241-37565-5
978-1-4083-3165-1
978-1-4063-8795-7
978-1-4747-9042-0
978-1-5098-2750-3
978-1-4063-8870-1
978-1-4071-6634-6
978-1-4063-8294-5

978-1-4063-8312-6

978-0-8234-4055-9

978-1-78591-840-7

978-1-78591-837-7

978-1-78591-836-0
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Walker Books
Walker Books

Hachette Children's Books
Macmillan Children's Books
Nosy Crow

Watts Publishing Group
Hodder Children's Books
Scholastic Children's Books
Canongate Books

Puffin

Disney * Hyperion

Puffin

Orchard Books

Walker Books

Raintree

Macmillan Children's Books
Walker Books

Scholastic Children's Books
Walker Books

Walker Books
Holiday House

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing
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2.2

3.6

2.8

321 Go!; Life at the Edge;
Ransom Reading Stars

321 Go!; Life at the Edge;
Ransom Reading Stars

321 Go!; Life at the Edge;
Ransom Reading Stars
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237142

237143

234083

231261

231259

236984

235142
236591

237408

237341

237411

237409

237342

236838
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237319
237321
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Formula One (2019 Edition)

Powerboat Race (2019 Edition)

Sky Dive (2019 Edition)
Diary Detectives
Twelfth Night

The Tempest

Machbeth

Much Ado About Nothing
Welcome to the Jungle

Why We Cry: The Science of
Tears

Why We Love: The Science of
Affection

Why We Rage: The Science of
Anger

Why We Worry: The Science of
Anxiety

Why We Laugh: The Science of
Giggles

Defender of the Realm: Dark Age

Rise of the Isle of the Lost
Escape from the Isle of the Lost
Return to the Isle of the Lost

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard
Erika McGann
Celia Rees
John Dougherty
Jon Mayhew

Sue Purkiss
Hacker Murphy

Matt Lilley
Matt Lilley
Melissa Mayer
Melissa Mayer
Pamela Dell

Mark Huckerby

Melissa de la Cruz
Melissa de la Cruz
Melissa de la Cruz

978-1-78591-839-1

978-1-78591-838-4

978-1-78591-841-4

978-1-78849-022-1

978-0-00-812792-3

978-0-00-812791-6

978-0-00-753013-7

978-0-00-817949-6
978-0-19-274730-3

978-1-4747-8917-2

978-1-4747-8920-2

978-1-4747-8921-9

978-1-4747-8922-6

978-1-4747-8918-9

978-1-4071-6424-3
978-1-368-02831-8
978-1-368-02005-3
978-1-368-02136-4
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Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing
O'Brien Press Ltd.
Collins

Collins

Collins

Collins
Oxford University Press

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Scholastic Children's Books
Disney * Hyperion

Disney * Hyperion
Disney * Hyperion
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4.8

3.2

4.1
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6.8

7.1

6.6

6.1
5.6

5.6

321 Go!; Life at the Edge;
Ransom Reading Stars

321 Go!; Life at the Edge;
Ransom Reading Stars

321 Go!; Life at the Edge;
Ransom Reading Stars

Cass and the Bubble
Street Gang

Collins Big Cat
Shakespeare

Collins Big Cat
Shakespeare

Collins Big Cat
Shakespeare

Collins Big Cat

Shakespeare
Creeper Files
Decoding the Mind
Decoding the Mind
Decoding the Mind
Decoding the Mind

Decoding the Mind

Defender of the Realm
Descendants Novel
Descendants Novel
Descendants Novel
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232763

232739
237414

237412

237413
237415
237327

236606
236782

237157

237194

237195

237206

237204

237197
237101
231928
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Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Wrecking
Ball

How Rights Were Won

World Cultures
Thumbelina, Wrestling Champ

Beauty and the Dreaded Sea
Beast

Private Eye Princess and the
Emerald Pea

Rapunzel vs. Frankenstein
The Beasts of Grimheart

Fizzlebert Stump and the Girl
Who Lifted Quite Heavy Things

Football School: Star Players

By the Shores of Silver Lake

My Neolithic Diary

Hidden Heroes

Journey to the Centre of the Earth

Rocco and the Big Bear Trick

What Your Pet is Really Thinking

Demon Attack
Olivia Flies High

Jeff Kinney
Nick Hunter

Phillip W. Simpson
Alberto Rayo

Louise Simonson

Martin Powell
Martin Powell
Kieran Larwood

A.F. Harrold
Alex Bellos

Laura Ingalls Wilder

Charlotte Guillain

Ciaran Murtagh

James Mayhew

Lou Kuenzler

Rob Alcraft
Paul Mason
Lyn Gardner

978-0-241-39663-6

978-1-4747-4655-7

978-1-4747-4587-1
978-1-4747-8474-0

978-1-4747-8471-9

978-1-4747-8472-6
978-1-4747-8473-3
978-0-571-32844-4

978-1-4088-5331-3

978-1-4063-8641-7

978-1-4052-8014-3

978-1-5104-5368-5

978-1-5104-5225-1

978-1-5104-4431-7

978-1-5104-4425-6

978-1-5104-5347-0
978-1-4729-3351-5
978-0-85763-025-4

60f8

Puffin
Raintree

Raintree
Raintree

Raintree

Raintree
Raintree
Faber and Faber

Bloomsbury Publishing
Walker Books

Egmont Children's Books Ltd

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars

Rising Stars
Bloomsbury Publishing
Nosy Crow
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0.5

0.5
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0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5

5.5

5.8

6.6
2.7

2.9

2.8
5.6

5.6
7.7

5.3

4.2

5.6

4.7

3.6

4.2
3.2
5.7

Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Engage Literacy Level 32

Engage Literacy Level 34
Far Out Fairy Tales

Far Out Fairy Tales

Far Out Fairy Tales
Far Out Fairy Tales
Five Realms

Fizzlebert Stump
Football School

Little House; Little House
on the Prairie

Rising Stars Reading
Planet Mecury / Brown A

Rising Stars Reading
Planet Mecury / Brown A

Rising Stars Reading
Planet Mecury / Brown A

Rising Stars Reading
Planet Mecury / Brown A

Rising Stars Reading
Planet Mecury / Brown A

Skate Monkey
Stage School Series
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237271

237274
237328

237326

237288
236654
237113
236619
237401
237315
237349
237128
237236
237316
237282
237224

236627
236617
236628

237139

237140
237290

237284

RP

RP

RP

RP
RP

RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP

RP

RP
RP

RP

M T M T Z2 T T T TnmnZ2 2 zZ

m T T

Voyage to Magical North
Spectacular School Trip
(Really...)

De Gea: From the Playground to
the Pitch

Modric: From the Playground to
the Pitch

The Little Grey Girl

Boss the Bestseller List Like J.K.
Rowling

Run the Show Like CEO Oprah
Winfrey

When We Walked on the Moon
A Girl Called Justice

Eagle Warrior

The Land of Roar

Beverly, Right Here
Butterflies for Grandpa Joe
Shooting for the Stars
School for Skylarks

Cicada

The Girl Who Speaks Bear
Crush

The Spectacular Revenge of Suzi

Sims
Because of You
The Starlight Watchmaker

No Escape

Nowhere
Shatter City

Top Marks for Murder

Claire Fayers
Liz Pichon
Matt Oldfield

Matt Oldfield
Celine Kiernan

Caroline Moss

Caroline Moss
David Long

Elly Griffiths

Gill Lewis

Jenny McLachlan
Kate DiCamillo
Nicola Davies
Norah Patten
Sam Angus
Shaun Tan
Sophie Anderson
Svetlana Chmakova

Vivian French
Eve Ainsworth
Lauren James

Jacqueline Rayner

Kate Ormand
Scott Westerfeld

Robin Stevens

978-1-4472-9060-5

978-1-4071-8672-6

978-1-78946-095-7

978-1-78946-096-4
978-1-4063-7392-9

978-1-78603-738-1

978-1-78603-735-0
978-1-78603-091-7
978-1-78654-059-1
978-1-78112-874-9
978-1-4052-9367-9
978-1-4063-9070-4
978-1-78112-882-4
978-1-78849-100-6
978-1-5098-3959-9
978-1-4449-4620-8
978-1-4749-4067-2
978-0-316-36324-2

978-1-78112-870-1
978-1-78112-867-1
978-1-78112-895-4

978-1-78837-446-0

978-1-78837-449-1
978-1-4071-8828-7

978-0-241-34838-3
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Macmillan Children's Books
Scholastic Children's Books
Dino Books

Dino Books
Walker Books

Lincoln Children's Books

Lincoln Children's Books
Wide Eyed Editions
Quercus

Barrington Stoke

Egmont Children's Books Ltd
Walker Books

Barrington Stoke

O'Brien Press Ltd.
Macmillan Children's Books
Hodder Children's Books
Usborne

Yen Press

Barrington Stoke
Barrington Stoke
Barrington Stoke

Badger Publishing

Badger Publishing
Scholastic Children's Books

Puffin

MY
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MY

MY

MY
MY
MY
MY
MY
MY
MY
MY
MY
MY
MY
MY

MY
MY+
MY+

MY+

MY+
MY+

MY+
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3.4

5.1

5.3
4.9

5.6

5.8
7.1
5.1

4.8
3.5
4.3
6.5
6.7
2.3
5.2
2.4

3.7
3.6
4.8

3.7

4.3
4.6

5.6

The Accidental Pirates
Tom Gates
Ultimate Football Heroes

Ultimate Football Heroes
Wild Magic Trilogy

Work It, Girl

Work It, Girl

Barrington Stoke Teen
Barrington Stoke Teen
Between the Lines;
Between the Lines Il
Between the Lines;
Between the Lines Il
Imposters

Murder Most Unladylike
Mystery
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237166
237277
237239
237428

236611
236756
237345
237163
237225
236967
237167
230096

230299
236843
236844
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Seafire

Bedlam

The Hunting Ground
The Boy Who Lied
Pumpkinheads

The Gifted, the Talented and Me
Letting Go

White Eagles

The Waste Lands

Evermore

Crossfire

Rules for Vanishing

Midnight Dolls

Noughts & Crosses: The Graphic
Novel Adaption

Song of Sorrow
The New Boy

Natalie C. Parker

Derek Landy
Cliff McNish
Kim Slater
Rainbow Rowell

William Sutcliffe
Cat Clarke
Elizabeth Wein
Stephen King

Sara Holland
Malorie Blackman
Kate Alice Marshall
Kiki Sullivan

Malorie Blackman
Melinda Salisbury
Paula Rawsthorne

978-1-4749-6658-0

978-0-00-829366-6
978-1-4440-0192-1
978-1-5098-4228-5
978-1-5290-0863-0

978-1-4088-9021-9
978-1-78112-838-1
978-1-78112-896-1
978-1-4447-2346-5
978-1-4083-4952-6
978-0-241-38844-0
978-1-4063-9059-9
978-1-4095-8401-8

978-0-85753-195-7
978-1-4071-8028-1
978-1-4071-8026-7
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Usborne

HarperCollins Children's
Books

Orion Books Ltd
Macmillan Children's Books
Macmillan Children's Books

Bloomsbury Publishing
Barrington Stoke
Barrington Stoke
Hodder and Stoughton
Orchard Books
Penguin Books
Walker Books
Usborne

Doubleday
Scholastic Children's Books
Scholastic Children's Books

MY+

MY+
MY+
MY+
MY+

MY+
uy
uy
uy
uy
uy
uy
uy

uy
uy
uy

14

21

5.8

4.6
4.8
4.7
2.9

5.5
3.9
5.4

5.9
4.8
4.2
5.1

3.1
5.5
4.9

Seafire

Skulduggery Pleasant

Barrington Stoke Teen
Barrington Stoke Teen

Dark Tower
Everless
Noughts & Crosses



